
To: 
From: 
Sent: 
Subject: 

Natalia Molotkova 
Thur 11/1/2018 3:44:48 PM 
Karyna's trip! 

Title: American Express 8 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. 
The flight might change. You know us...lets circle back mid next week. If no more are left, then it is 
what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

la= 

dines 

United 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > 
wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be 545.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nt ri n R I ti nshi M n r 

EFTA_R1_01088247 
EFTA02265263



(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova <la wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togeth( 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comf 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at -.-.• 
0)2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
responsible or liable for the actions of tho service provider and the only remedy for any claims rotating to services or products provided by tho sort 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andlor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to n< 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 
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• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority i 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: S7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you salt 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea 
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B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy. Statement I Visit the_CentunonCardwebsite 
To learn more about ri-mail security a report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ne x .c. set — • . 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amor 
Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided 
sarvice provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees yoi. 
We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova <
wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
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November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority i 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

EFTA_R1_01068252 
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UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you saic 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

,awacy.Statement I Visit the Centurion Card webitte 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amencanexoress comiohishing. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amei 
Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided 
service provider is against the service wonder and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees yot. 
authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 
together, took last 3 seats. 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, 
priority in boarding, due to Southwest doesn't have seat assignmnet). 
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• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg 
room at extra fee. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 
0310P 0547P 

1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 
know you said only one airline flies there. 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase 
more comfort seats. 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 
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1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

• 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at Dr-encenexposscomignishing. 
V) 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and 
you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only 
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not 
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/Pr foes you authonzo. We reserve the 
nght to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes, 
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